
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402240000
49320

02/24/2014
11:01:26 AM

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES LETSON
ROBER
EUGENE

27 85 Instr
#:20130510000
194400

Lot#:941
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION

201409020002
73930

09/02/2014
10:39:41 AM

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HINDS
DIUZDELY

26 16 Instr
#:20140626000
193200

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201403040000
57890

03/04/2014
08:46:58 AM

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SHARPE
JOHN D

20 66 Instr
#:20130510000
194230

Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201408220002
63880

08/22/2014
10:42:54 AM

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER PAUL
WESLEY

26 95 Instr
#:20140626000
193180

Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 1-5

201410170003
29750

10/17/2014
01:08:49 PM

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES LITTRELL
WAYNE L

21 133 Instr
#:20140626000
193410

Lot#:530
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION


