Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402240000 49320	02/24/2014 11:01:26 AM	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	LETSON ROBER EUGENE			27	85	Instr #:20130510000 194400	Lot#:941 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION
201409020002 73930	09/02/2014 10:39:41 AM	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS DIUZDELY			26	16	Instr #:20140626000 193200	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201403040000 57890	03/04/2014 08:46:58 AM	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPE JOHN D			20	66	Instr #:20130510000 194230	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201408220002 63880	08/22/2014 10:42:54 AM	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER PAUL WESLEY			26	95	Instr #:20140626000 193180	Lot#:4 Book:26 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION RE SURVEY OF LOTS 1-5
201410170003 29750	10/17/2014 01:08:49 PM	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTRELL WAYNE L			21	133	Instr #:20140626000 193410	Lot#:530 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION